
DATE DAY START_TIME END_TIME VISITOR_TEAM HOME_TEAM SURFACE
6/5/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Aiudi  Doyle Horn Court 1
6/5/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Graham Litevich Court 2

6/12/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Horn Graham Court 1
6/12/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Litevich Aiudi  Doyle Court 2

6/19/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Litevich Horn Court 1
6/19/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Aiudi  Doyle Graham Court 2

6/26/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Litevich Graham Court 2
6/26/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Horn Aiudi  Doyle Court 1

7/3/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Graham Horn Court 2
7/3/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Aiudi  Doyle Litevich Court 1

7/10/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Graham Aiudi  Doyle Court 2
7/10/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Horn Litevich Court 1

7/17/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Aiudi  Doyle Horn Court 1
7/17/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Graham Litevich Court 2

7/24/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Litevich Aiudi  Doyle Court 1
7/24/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Horn Graham Court 2

7/31/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Litevich Horn Court 2
7/31/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Aiudi  Doyle Graham Court 1

8/7/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Horn Aiudi  Doyle Court 1
8/7/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Litevich Graham Court 2

8/14/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Graham Horn Court 2
8/14/2023 Monday 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Aiudi  Doyle Litevich Court 1


	Beginners 20235_24_2023, 9_32_5

